Position

Speech/Language Teacher
Counselor
Speech/Language Teacher
Nurse

Counselor

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary
Palermo Union Elementary

Palermo Union Elementary

Department

Cetificated Other
Cetificated Other
Cetificated Other
Cetificated Other
Cetificated Other
Cetificated Other

Total Wages

$85,370
$61,557
$60,479
$46,001
$32,333

$7,824

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,437
$19,514
$20,799
$15,345
$10,165

$2,497



