Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Speech/Language Teacher		Palermo Union Elementary	Cetificated Other	\$85,370	\$29,437
Counselor		Palermo Union Elementary	Cetificated Other	\$61,557	\$19,514
Speech/Language Teacher		Palermo Union Elementary	Cetificated Other	\$60,479	\$20,799
Nurse		Palermo Union Elementary	Cetificated Other	\$46,001	\$15,345
Counselor		Palermo Union Elementary	Cetificated Other	\$32,333	\$10,165
Counselor		Palermo Union Elementary	Cetificated Other	\$7,824	\$2,497